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2023 REGULAR MEETING CALENDAR

ALL Regular Meetings will start at 5pm with location as Operating Remotely due to COVID-19 and all

meetings are being held by Zoom until further notice.

Thursday, January 12, 2023
Thursday, February 9, 2023
Thursday, March 9, 2023
Thursday, April 13, 2023
Thursday, May 11, 2023
Thursday, June 8, 2023
Thursday, July 13, 2023-Cancelled
Thursday, August 10, 2023
Thursday, September 14, 2023
Thursday, October 12, 2023
Thursday, November 9, 2023

Thursday, December 14, 2023

Join Zoom Meeting:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84965541288
Meeting ID: 849 6554 1288

Phone: +1 646 558 8656 US
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888 WASHINGTON BOULEVARD, 8% FLOOR, STAMFORD, CT 06904-2152
TELEPHONE: (203)977-5551« FAX (203) 977-4153

Mara Siladi



